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1-1 Zubavicius 1, Laimis • Solenkov 1…

BYE

--  

1-2

1
4

3

Judin 12, Jevgenij • Zerkal…

Balsys 12, Dominykas • U…

 Laimis Zubavicius 1  

1-3

3
1

4

Matijoška 4, Donatas • Kril…

Štaraitis 11, Nerijus • Urbš…

 Andrius Leskovas 7  

1-4

3
1

4

Mitkus 10, Laurynas • Mitk…

Leskovas 7, Andrius • Bra…

 Donatas Matijoška 4  

1-5 Makunas 9, Tomas • Kvedaras 9, …

BYE

--  

1-6

5
4

0

Jekaitis 10, Algis • Grikša…

Pavelčikas 11, Saulius • V…

 Tomas Makunas 9  

1-7

7
4

2

Puras 3, Paulius • Juškūn…

Bagdžiunas 2, Aurimas • …

 Kestutis Kinas 9  

1-8

7
4

3

Cirtautas 10, Aurimas • Jo…

Kinas 9, Kestutis • Zdana…

 Aurimas Bagdžiunas 2  













2-1

1
4

2

Zubavicius 1, Laimis • Sol…

Judin 12, Jevgenij • Zerkal…

 Dominykas Balsys 12  

2-2

3
4

3

Štaraitis 11, Nerijus • Urbš…

Leskovas 7, Andrius • Bra…

 Laurynas Mitkus 10  

2-3

5
3

4

Makunas 9, Tomas • Kved…

Jekaitis 10, Algis • Grikša…

--  

2-4

7
4

1

Puras 3, Paulius • Juškūn…

Cirtautas 10, Aurimas • Jo…

 Kestutis Kinas 9  







3-1

1
4

2

Zubavicius 1, Laimis • Sol…

Štaraitis 11, Nerijus • Urbš…

 Sergey Zerkal 12  

3-2

5
3

4

Jekaitis 10, Algis • Grikša…

Puras 3, Paulius • Juškūn…

 Arvydas Kvedaras 9  





4-1

1
4

1

Zubavicius 1, Laimis • Sol…

Puras 3, Paulius • Juškūn…

 Nerijus Štaraitis 11  
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1-9 Gurauskas 2, Gintaras • Žakys 2, …

BYE

--  

1-10

8
1

4

Žiauga 8, Marius • Bužona…

Ugianskis 3, Mantas • Siu…

 Gintaras Gurauskas 2  

1-11

9
0

4

Juškevicius 3, Aidas • Da…

Lapinskas 13, Egidijus • G…

 Lukas Bernatavicius 5  

1-12

9
4

3

Viskontas 1, Mindaugas • …

Bernatavicius 5, Lukas • Ž…

 Aidas Juškevicius 3  

1-13 Bijaminas 3, Nerijus • Šakys 3, To…

BYE

--  

1-14

11
0

4

Daubaris 8, Rimas • Sidab…

Blockis 4, Aloyzas • Lukš…

 Nerijus Bijaminas 3  

1-15

12
2

4

Ališauskas 9, Erdvilas • D…

Velioniškis 11, Darius • Ve…

 Tomas Šimanskas 9  

1-16

12
0

4

Januška 8, Bronius • Balt…

Šimanskas 9, Tomas • Les…

 Erdvilas Ališauskas 9  













2-5

8
3

4

Gurauskas 2, Gintaras • Ž…

Ugianskis 3, Mantas • Siu…

 Marius Žiauga 8  

2-6

9
4

2

Lapinskas 13, Egidijus • G…

Viskontas 1, Mindaugas • …

 Lukas Bernatavicius 5  

2-7

11
4

0

Bijaminas 3, Nerijus • Šak…

Blockis 4, Aloyzas • Lukš…

 Rimas Daubaris 8  

2-8

12
2

4

Velioniškis 11, Darius • Ve…

Šimanskas 9, Tomas • Les…

 Bronius Januška 8  









3-3

8
1

4

Ugianskis 3, Mantas • Siu…

Lapinskas 13, Egidijus • G…

 Gražvydas Žakys 2  

3-4

11
4

2

Bijaminas 3, Nerijus • Šak…

Šimanskas 9, Tomas • Les…

 Mindaugas Lukševičius 4  





4-2

5
4

2

Lapinskas 13, Egidijus • G…

Bijaminas 3, Nerijus • Šak…

 Mantas Ugianskis 3  
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1-17 Nagevicius 7, Gintaras • Kšanys 7…

BYE

--  

1-18

14
F

W

Antanaitis 11, Zydrunas • …

Laucius 12, Vidmantas • R…

 Gintaras Nagevicius 7  

1-19

15
4

0

Puklevicius 7, Albertas • Š…

Lukoševicius 3, Vidas • Va…

 Remigijus Puidokas 2  

1-20

15
2

4

Smilingis 1, Arūnas • Povi…

Puidokas 2, Remigijus • S…

 Vidas Lukoševicius 3  

1-21 Čiplys 8, Arunas • Bužonas 8, To…

BYE

--  

1-22

16
4

1

Lidžius 10, Mindaugas • J…

Galdikas 1, Artūras • Juzu…

 Arunas Čiplys 8  

1-23

17
F

W

Baron 3, Steven • Baron 3,…

Mačiunas 5, Erikas • Račy…

 Giedrius Beniusis 1  

1-24

17
2

4

Galdikas 2, Antanas • Gas…

Beniusis 1, Giedrius • Ben…

 Scorekeeper Not Set  













2-9

14
4

0

Nagevicius 7, Gintaras • K…

Laucius 12, Vidmantas • R…

 Scorekeeper Not Set  

2-10

15
4

0

Puklevicius 7, Albertas • Š…

Puidokas 2, Remigijus • S…

 Arūnas Smilingis 1  

2-11

16
1

4

Čiplys 8, Arunas • Bužona…

Lidžius 10, Mindaugas • J…

 Artūras Galdikas 1  

2-12

17
4

2

Mačiunas 5, Erikas • Račy…

Beniusis 1, Giedrius • Ben…

 Antanas Galdikas 2  









3-5

14
4

0

Nagevicius 7, Gintaras • K…

Puklevicius 7, Albertas • Š…

 Tomas Rinkevičius 12  

3-6

16
4

2

Lidžius 10, Mindaugas • J…

Mačiunas 5, Erikas • Račy…

 Tomas Bužonas 8  





4-3

10
4

2

Nagevicius 7, Gintaras • K…

Lidžius 10, Mindaugas • J…

 Albertas Puklevicius 7  
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1-25 Mačiulaitis 5, Arvydas • Kungys 5…

BYE

--  

1-26

19
4

0

Katkus 2, Gintaras • Jonai…

Zanevicius 12, Jonas • Bal…

 Arvydas Mačiulaitis 5  

1-27

21
0

4

Šėgžda 7, Rolandas • Gali…

Vaitelė 2, Karolis • Martink…

 Vidmantas Spangelevičius 11  

1-28

21
W

F

Auglys 15, Tomas • Lauca…

Spangelevičius 11, Vidma…

 Rolandas Šėgžda 7  

1-29 Sakalauskas 3, Arunas • Balaišis …

BYE

--  

1-30

23
2

4

Mitkutė 10, Melita • Kėbla …

Liutkauskas 15, Dainius • …

 Arunas Sakalauskas 3  

1-31

24
3

4

Mankevicius 6, Albinas • L…

Jablosnkis 1, Romualdas …

 Naglis Gaulė 3  

1-32

24
2

4

Sniečkus 11, Žilvinas • Sni…

Gaulė 3, Naglis • Lukševič…

 Albinas Mankevicius 6  













2-13

19
4

0

Mačiulaitis 5, Arvydas • K…

Katkus 2, Gintaras • Jonai…

 Jonas Zanevicius 12  

2-14

21
4

3

Vaitelė 2, Karolis • Martink…

Auglys 15, Tomas • Lauca…

 Vidmantas Spangelevičius 11  

2-15

23
4

2

Sakalauskas 3, Arunas • B…

Liutkauskas 15, Dainius • …

 Melita Mitkutė 10  

2-16

24
4

2

Jablosnkis 1, Romualdas …

Gaulė 3, Naglis • Lukševič…

 Žilvinas Sniečkus 11  









3-7

19
1

4

Mačiulaitis 5, Arvydas • K…

Vaitelė 2, Karolis • Martink…

 Ovidijus Jonaitis 2  

3-8

23
4

0

Sakalauskas 3, Arunas • B…

Jablosnkis 1, Romualdas …

 Erlandas Slavinskas 15  





4-4

13
2

4

Vaitelė 2, Karolis • Martink…

Sakalauskas 3, Arunas • B…

 Arvydas Mačiulaitis 5  
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5-1

9
4

3

Zubavicius 1, Laimis • Sol…

Lapinskas 13, Egidijus • G…

 Dainius Juškūnas 3  

5-2

13
3

4

Nagevicius 7, Gintaras • K…

Sakalauskas 3, Arunas • B…

 Andrius Jakas 10  





6-1

33
5

4

Zubavicius 1, Laimis • Sol…

Sakalauskas 3, Arunas • B…

 Egidijus Lapinskas 13  


